Advisors

Occupation by Minimum Education Level

Enterprising-Social

Master's degree

Education Administrators, Elementary and Secondary School . . .

Bachelor's degree

Credit Counselors

Human ResourcesManagers. . . . . ... oo i it iinnenn

Social and Community Service Managers . . ... ..........

Training and Development Managers

Associate's degree

Morticians, Undertakers, and Funeral Directors . . . ... .....

Postsecondary non-degree award
Skincare Specialists
High school diploma or equivalent
Customer Service Representatives
First-Line Supervisors of Police and Detectives

No educational credential

Hosts and Hostesses, Restaurant, Lounge, and Coffee Shop . . . .

Entry
Wage

$68,481

$41,853

$76,056

$48,308

$82,463

$27,839

$21,786

$24,597

$66,167

$18,155

Average
Wage

$87,695

$52,708

$119,078

$67,664

$115,003

$55,822

$33,581

$39,345

$84,304

$21,957
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Advisers help people by providing advice, information, or recommendations. Workers with
these interests might provide complex advice or guidance. Workers in these occupations prefer
interaction with people rather than tools or machines.
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n = not available
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